Global Leader-Hyundai Heavy Industrials
Rev.10 09.02.2021
LV Components Price List 2020
Electric Equipment
T&D POWER TECH (THAILAND) CO.,LTD.
LV Circuit Breaker,

Making & Breaking Frequency and Lifetime
|  HG-Series  | Magnetic Contactors & Overload Relays  23
Item  Model  Order Code Operation  Price
 Code  Voltage (V) NO NC (THB)
HGR-N04   HGR 04NS X220 - 4NC  850
HGR-N13   HGR 13NS X220  1NO 3NC  850
HGR-N22   HGR 22NS X220
 AC220V, 50Hz
2NO 2NC  850
HGR-N31   HGR 31NS X220  3NO 1NC  850
HGR-N40   HGR 40NS X220  4NO -  850
HGR-P04  HGR 04PS D110 - 4NC 1,300
HGR-P13  HGR 13PS D110  1NO 3NC 1,300
HGR-P22  HGR 22PS D110   DC110V  2NO 2NC 1,300
HGR-P31  HGR 31PS D110  3NO 1NC 1,300
HGR-P40  HGR 40PS D110  4NO - 1,300
Note: Operating voltage
AC 24V,48V,100V,110V,220V,240V,380V 50Hz,     DC 24V,48V,100V,125V
Non-specified voltage can be available on request.
Auxiliary Contact